ENTERTRON INDUSTRIES, INC.
Digital Main Board Analog Expansion Board
Elite-2000
The most powerful PLC in its class. Fast, Reliable and packed with options.
The Elite-2000 is the successor of Entertron's SK1600 solid state programmable logic controller. One of the industries first small controllers. Over 20 years
of application history comes with the Elite-2000 through the SK1600. The design has been proven many times. Reliability is second to none. The
triac/transistor design offers the performance of a mechanical relay and the reliability of solid state. No other triac or transistor output in the industry
compares. What makes the design reliable is the added protection designed into the controller. Each output is optically isolated. Each output also has its

7.75" x 12.50" x 3.50" (two boards without mounting plate) 9.00" x 13.00" x 4.00" (two boards with mounting plate)
Operating Temperature 0-60 C (32 - 140 F) 90% relative humidity non-condensating  All components used are rated for at least 0-70 C (32 - 158F)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
EL-16D16D-PT Main Board 16 DC in / 16 DC out, 120 VAC transformer, mounting plate
EL-16D16A-PT Main Board 16 DC in / 16 AC out, 120 VAC transformer, mounting plate
EL-16A16A-PT Main Board 16 AC in / 16 AC out, 120 VAC transformer, mounting plate
ELX-8D8D Digital Expansion Board - 8 DC in / 8 DC out
ELX-8A8D Digital Expansion Board - 8 DC in / 8 AC out
ELX-8A8A Digital Expansion Board - 8 AC in / 8 AC out
ELX-16D16D Digital Expansion Board - 16 DC in / 16 DC out
ELX-16A16D Digital Expansion Board - 16 DC in / 16 AC out
ELX-16A16A Digital Expansion Board - 16 AC in / 16 AC out
ELX-16DXXX Digital Expansion Board - 16 DC in
ELX-16AXXX Digital Expansion Board - 16 AC in
ELX-XXX16D Digital Expansion Board - 16 DC out
ELX-XXX16A Digital Expansion Board - 16 AC out
ELXA-8AI Analog Expansion Board - 8 inputs (0-5 std, other configurations available)
ELXA-8AO Analog Expansion Board - 8 outputs (0-5 std, other configurations available)
ELXA-4AI4AO Analog Expansion Board - 4 in / 4 out (0-5 std, other configurations available)
ELXA-4AI4AO4R Analog Expansion Board - 4 in / 4 out / 4 RTD in (0-5 std)